subsequent amendments and clarifications thereto. 

2. Section-I Bid 

Information 

Sheet  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): 

Applicable. Amount: INR 8,50,000/- 

(Indian Rupees Eight Crore Fifty 

Lakhs Only) …… 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): 

Applicable. Amount: INR 8,50,000/- 

(Indian Rupees Eight Lakhs Fifty 

Thousand Only) …… 

3 Section-II 

Cl. 10.6 

It may be noted that in SOR-2, the 

Bidder shall quote the values for each 

year, such that the value quoted for 

any particular year is more than or 

equal to the value quoted for the 

immediately preceding year, barring